
by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY 08/16/2019

BUS #10 - CCMS/CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

010 Beulah, Mylo

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:30 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:PU2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 4

MAPLE SPRINGS CT & W 

CRAWFORD ST

2:55 pm 5

901 W CRAWFORD ST (BC 

PARKING LOT)

2:56 pm 6

TRUMAN ST & W SAMPLE ST2:56 pm 7

N WEST ST & W SAMPLE ST2:57 pm 8

N WEST ST & W CRAWFORD ST2:57 pm 9

N SPRUCE ST & W CRAWFORD 

ST

2:57 pm 10

N MARIAN ST & W SAMPLE ST2:58 pm 11

128 MYERS ST3:00 pm 12

217 MYERS ST3:00 pm 13

MAPLE AVE & MYERS ST3:00 pm 14

HILL ST AND  MYERS ST3:01 pm 15

HILL ST & WOODLAND ST3:01 pm 16

172 HILL ST3:02 pm 17

FOREST DR & MAPLE AVE3:03 pm 18

MAPLE AVE & WOODLAND ST3:03 pm 19

222 WOODLAND ST3:04 pm 20

1206 W HIGH ST3:04 pm 21

1229 W HIGH ST3:05 pm 22

1079 ALLIE BUCK RD3:11 pm 23

948 ALLIE BUCK RD3:13 pm 24

710 ALLIE BUCK RD3:15 pm 25

BUS #12 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

012 Simmons, Rosebranch, Brazil, Pudliner

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:30 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:PU2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 4

HERMAN LN & SIMMONS LN3:02 pm 5

411 SIMMONS LN3:04 pm 6

125 SIMMONS LN3:06 pm 7

2766 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:10 pm 8

2726 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:12 pm 9

120 ROSE BRANCH ST3:14 pm 10

FAIRVIEW AVE & ROSE BRANCH 

ST

3:14 pm 11

216 ROSE BRANCH ST3:15 pm 12

233 ROSE BRANCH ST3:15 pm 13

348 GRIFFITH AVE3:15 pm 14

BRAZIL LN & ROSE BRANCH ST3:17 pm 15

396 BRAZIL LN3:18 pm 16

354 BRAZIL LN3:19 pm 17

342 BRAZIL LN3:19 pm 18

322 BRAZIL LN3:20 pm 19

310 BRAZIL LN3:20 pm 20

BRAZIL LN & PUDLINER LN3:20 pm 21

207 BRAZIL LN3:21 pm 22

165 BRAZIL LN3:22 pm 23

WILLIAM PENN AVE & 

RAYMOND DR

3:23 pm 24

RANCH RD & WILLIAM PENN 

AVE

3:23 pm 25

PATTON TER & WILLIAM PENN 

AVE

3:24 pm 26

2679 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:24 pm 27

BUS #14 - CCMS / CCMS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

014 Old NantyGlo Rd, Lorraine Rd

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:30 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:PU2:33 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:34 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 4

903 W HIGH ST2:57 pm 5

1109 W HIGH ST2:59 pm 6

1129 W HIGH ST2:59 pm 7

1167 W HIGH ST3:00 pm 8

SOLAR ST & WILLIAM PENN AVE3:11 pm 9

GARRISON RD & TURKEY PATH 

RD

3:16 pm 10

239 FORDS CORNER RD3:18 pm 11

495 FORDS CORNER RD3:19 pm 12

519 FORDS CORNER RD3:20 pm 13

529 FORDS CORNER RD3:20 pm 14

838 FORDS CORNER RD3:22 pm 15

892 FORDS CORNER RD3:23 pm 16

956 FORDS CORNER ROAD3:23 pm 17

1024 FORDS CORNER RD3:24 pm 18

377 FINNTOWN RD3:27 pm 19

347 FINNTOWN RD3:29 pm 20

337 FINNTOWN RD3:29 pm 21

117 FINNTOWN RD3:31 pm 22

PERGRIM ST & WILLIAM PENN 

AVE

3:35 pm 23

4101 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:36 pm 24

OLD NANTY GLO RD & WILLIAM 

PENN AVE

3:36 pm 25

BUS #19 - CCMS/CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

019 All of Pike Rd, Pennway

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:30 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS: DO2:53 pm 4

1058 PIKE RD3:03 pm 5

MACKINAW ST & PIKE RD3:03 pm 6

CHANNEL RD & PIKE RD3:04 pm 7

111 DOVETAIL RD3:04 pm 8

936 PIKE RD3:05 pm 9

926 PIKE RD3:05 pm 10

869 PIKE RD3:06 pm 11

PHEASANT DR & PIKE RD3:07 pm 12

768 PIKE RD3:07 pm 13

PARADISE RD & PIKE RD3:08 pm 14

674 PIKE RD3:08 pm 15

BALD EAGLE ST & PIKE RD3:09 pm 16

613 PIKE RD3:09 pm 17

CHASER ST & SNABLY AVE3:11 pm 18

159 CHASER ST3:11 pm 19

141 BROADWING ST3:11 pm 20

142 PENNWAY DR3:12 pm 21

199 PENNWAY DR3:13 pm 22

208 PENNWAY DR3:14 pm 23

217 SNYDER RD3:18 pm 24

235 PIKE RD3:20 pm 25

FLINTLOCK ST & WHITETAIL RD3:22 pm 26

451 WHITETAIL RD3:23 pm 27

427 WHITETAIL RD3:23 pm 28

410 WHITETAIL RD3:23 pm 29

154 MILE HILL RD3:31 pm 30

BUS #2 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

002 East Ebensburg

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:30 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS: PU2:53 pm 4

BOLTON ST & N CAROLINE ST2:56 pm 5

E HIGHLAND AVE & N CAROLINE 

ST

2:58 pm 6

BUTLER ST & N CAROLINE ST2:59 pm 7

CAROLINE ST & E HORNER ST2:59 pm 8

E CRAWFORD ST & N CAROLINE 

ST

2:59 pm 9

E CRAWFORD ST & N PHANEY ST3:00 pm 10

E SAMPLE ST & N PHANEY ST3:00 pm 11

E HIGH ST & PHANEY ST3:01 pm 12

REDDINGER ST & E HIGH 

(ROWENA DR)

3:02 pm 13

E HIGH ST & CAROLINE ST3:03 pm 14

E HORNER ST & N CENTER ST3:04 pm 15

ARRIVE @ HOLY NAME3:05 pm 16

BUS #22 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

022 Manor Dr, Winterset, Tanner, Park

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:35 pm 1

Routefinder Pro 12.8 Cust_TRI000139.RPTPage 1 of 5



CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:DO2:38 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 4

229 PARK ST2:55 pm 5

PARK ST & TRACY LN2:56 pm 6

106 PARK ST2:56 pm 7

N BEECH ST & S BEECH ST & W 

HIGH ST

2:57 pm 8

E HIGH ST & N CENTER ST & S 

CENTER ST & W HIGH ST

2:58 pm 9

E HIGH ST  & S LOCUST ST2:58 pm 10

E HIGH ST & TANNER ST3:00 pm 11

E CRAWFORD ST & TANNER ST3:00 pm 12

347 TANNER ST3:01 pm 13

372 TANNER ST3:01 pm 14

403 TANNER ST3:02 pm 15

426 TANNER ST3:02 pm 16

439TANNER ST3:02 pm 17

475 TANNER ST3:03 pm 18

511 TANNER ST3:03 pm 19

537 TANNER ST3:04 pm 20

545 TANNER ST3:04 pm 21

944 TANNER ST3:07 pm 22

895 WINTERSET RD3:09 pm 23

BRONCO RD & WINTERSET RD3:09 pm 24

393 GRATA RD3:11 pm 25

HIGHVIEW CT & WINTERSET RD3:15 pm 26

1049 WINTERSET RD3:15 pm 27

MEADOWVIEW CT & WINTERSET 

RD

3:16 pm 28

1100 WINTERSET RD3:16 pm 29

1125 WINTERSET RD3:16 pm 30

889 MANOR DR3:19 pm 31

871 MANOR DR3:19 pm 32

341 LOUS RD3:21 pm 33

435 LOUS RD3:22 pm 34

328 MANOR DR3:27 pm 35

305 MANOR DR3:27 pm 36

295 MANOR DR3:28 pm 37

263 MANOR DR3:28 pm 38

BUS #5 - CCMS / CCMS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

005 Blackburn, Kepple, Benshoff

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:46 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS: DO2:46 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:46 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:53 pm 4

389 BRACKEN ST3:05 pm 5

360 BRACKEN ST3:07 pm 6

290 BRACKEN ST3:07 pm 7

244 BRACKEN ST3:08 pm 8

211 BRACKEN ST3:08 pm 9

3278 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:09 pm 10

3254 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:10 pm 11

DONJAY ST & WILLIAM PENN 

AVE

3:10 pm 12

3214 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:12 pm 13

ANDERSON DR & WILLIAM PENN 

AVE

3:12 pm 14

163 MOSHANNON DR3:13 pm 15

MECHANICS RD & WILLIAM 

PENN AVE

3:14 pm 16

2983 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:15 pm 17

3248 BENSHOFF HILL RD3:15 pm 18

3222 BENSHOFF HILL RD3:15 pm 19

BENSHOFF HILL RD & 

CREEKSIDE DR

3:16 pm 20

3140 BENSHOFF HILL RD3:16 pm 21

ALLBAUGH PARK RD & 

BENSHOFF HILL RD

3:16 pm 22

BENSHOFF HILL RD & BLUE 

DOLPHIN RD

3:19 pm 23

2452 BENSHOFF HILL RD3:21 pm 24

2398 BENSHOFF HILL RD3:22 pm 25

266 HUNT RD3:24 pm 26

290 HUNT RD3:24 pm 27

317 HUNT RD3:25 pm 28

2269 BENSHOFF HILL RD3:26 pm 29

507 KEPPLE RD3:28 pm 30

117 VALLEY RD3:29 pm 31

BUS #6 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

006 271, Griffith, Harmony

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:46 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS: DO2:49 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:50 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:53 pm 4

3744 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:04 pm 5

3682 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:04 pm 6

MARTINA LN & WILLIAM PENN 

AVE

3:04 pm 7

CUSTOM LN & WILLIAM PENN 

AVE

3:05 pm 8

3525 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:06 pm 9

3478 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:06 pm 10

3075 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:07 pm 11

2879 WILLIAM PENN AVE3:09 pm 12

PHARMACY @ 2809 WILLIAM 

PENN AVE

3:11 pm 13

243 HARMONY DR3:11 pm 14

203 HARMONY DR3:12 pm 15

183 HARMONY DR3:12 pm 16

TURN ONTO ADAMS P/U 70 

HARMONY LN

3:13 pm 17

144 ADAMS AVE3:14 pm 18

GILLEN LN & STONERIDGE ST3:15 pm 19

223 GILLEN LN @ DRIVEWAY3:16 pm 20

189 ADAMS AVE3:17 pm 21

232 ADAMS AVE3:18 pm 22

284 ADAMS AVE3:18 pm 23

MACKALL ST & POPLAR ST3:19 pm 24

212 POPLAR ST3:20 pm 25

GRIFFITH AVE & POPLAR ST3:20 pm 26

427 GRIFFITH AVE3:20 pm 27

327 GRIFFITH AVE3:22 pm 28

324 GRIFFITH AVE3:22 pm 29

306 GRIFFITH AVE3:22 pm 30

21 HARMONY DR3:23 pm 31

29 HARMONY DR3:24 pm 32

39 HARMONY DR3:24 pm 33

61 HARMONY DR3:25 pm 34

BUS #11 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

011 Swigle Mtn, Woodland, Keggy, Adams

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:48 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:DO2:53 pm 4

2757 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:03 pm 5

2669 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:03 pm 6

2656 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:04 pm 7

2620 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:05 pm 8

2495 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:06 pm 9

SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD & 

SPRINGHOUSE LN

3:06 pm 10

2363 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:07 pm 11

2251 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:07 pm 12

2224 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:08 pm 13

COUNTRY SPRING DR & SWIGLE 

MOUNTAIN RD

3:09 pm 14

1986 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:10 pm 15

1440 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:11 pm 16

1324 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:12 pm 17

1501 SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD3:14 pm 18

SWIGLE MOUNTAIN RD & 

BUCKHORN RD

3:15 pm 19

158 ZURENDA LN3:20 pm 20

187 ZURENDA LN3:20 pm 21

120 CHERRY WOOD DR3:21 pm 22

143 CHERRY WOOD DR3:21 pm 23

159 CHERRY WOOD DR3:22 pm 24

811 ADAMS AVE3:23 pm 25

740 ADAMS AVE3:24 pm 26

638 ADAMS AVE3:24 pm 27

608 ADAMS AVE3:25 pm 28

528 ADAMS AVE3:26 pm 29

GRASS LN & KAGEY ST3:27 pm 30

168 WOODLAND ST3:27 pm 31

152 WOODLAND ST3:27 pm 32

376 ADAMS AVE3:29 pm 33

BUS #15 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

015 Zimmerman Rd, Scout Dam, Weaver

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:48 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:PU2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 4

253 TRIPOLI ROAD3:01 pm 5

184 TRIPOLI RD3:02 pm 6

Routefinder Pro 12.8 Cust_TRI000139.RPTPage 2 of 5



8TH ST & WEAVER AVE3:03 pm 7

7TH ST & WEAVER AVE3:03 pm 8

6TH ST & WEAVER AVE3:04 pm 9

4TH ST & WEAVER AVE3:04 pm 10

3RD ST & WEAVER AVE3:05 pm 11

2ND ST & WEAVER AVE3:05 pm 12

1ST ST & WEAVER3:06 pm 13

151 MINE HILL RD3:07 pm 14

179 C & I DR3:08 pm 15

241 TWENTY ROW RD3:10 pm 16

230 TWENTY ROW RD3:11 pm 17

227 TWENTY ROW RD3:11 pm 18

214 TWENTY ROW RD3:11 pm 19

215 TWENTY ROW RD3:12 pm 20

200 TWENTY ROW RD3:12 pm 21

227 BAKERSVILLE RD3:13 pm 22

209 BAKERSVILLE RD3:14 pm 23

BAKERSVILLE RD & SCOUT DAM 

RD

3:15 pm 24

SCOUT DAM RD & ZIMMERMAN 

RD

3:16 pm 25

129 ZIMMERMAN RD3:18 pm 26

586 5TH ST3:19 pm 27

BUS #16 - CCMS/ CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

016 Revloc

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:48 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:PU2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 4

BELAIR ST & HIGHLAND AVE2:59 pm 5

BELAIR ST & CAMBRIA AVE2:59 pm 6

BELAIR ST & WOOD AVE2:59 pm 7

BELAIR ST & HARDING AVE3:00 pm 8

BELAIR ST & PENN AVE3:00 pm 9

EDSEL ST & PENN AVE3:01 pm 10

HARDING AVE & HUDSON ST3:01 pm 11

HUDSON ST & WOOD AVE3:02 pm 12

CAMBRIA AVE & HUDSON ST3:02 pm 13

HIGHLAND AVE & HUDSON ST3:03 pm 14

313 MUNICIPAL RD3:05 pm 15

462 MUNICIPAL RD3:07 pm 16

520 MUNICIPAL RD3:07 pm 17

CAMBRIA ELEMENTARY PU/DO3:37 pm 18

BUS #18 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

018 219 N, IGA Rd, Emerald Estates

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:48 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:DO2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 4

106 ELDERWOOD DR2:55 pm 5

111 HILLCREST DR2:57 pm 6

N SPRUCE ST & W HIGHLAND 

AVE

2:57 pm 7

N MARIAN ST & W HIGHLAND 

AVE

2:58 pm 8

N JULIAN ST & W HIGHLAND 

AVE

2:59 pm 9

1086 N CENTER ST2:59 pm 10

1116 N CENTER ST3:00 pm 11

1156 N CENTER ST3:00 pm 12

125 KOSS LN3:02 pm 13

132 EMERALD DR3:03 pm 14

142 EMERALD DR3:03 pm 15

191 EMERALD DR3:04 pm 16

EMERALD DR & THE LANE3:04 pm 17

547 THE LN3:05 pm 18

531 THE LN3:05 pm 19

515 THE LN3:06 pm 20

512 THE LN3:06 pm 21

500 THE LANE3:07 pm 22

126 IGA RD3:10 pm 23

IGA RD & MCCLINSEY RD3:11 pm 24

179 MOUNTAIN ESTATES RD3:12 pm 25

110 MOUNTAIN ESTATES RD3:13 pm 26

NAGLES TRAILER COURT3:14 pm 27

1948 N CENTER ST3:15 pm 28

1960 N CENTER ST3:15 pm 29

243 WINTERSET RD3:16 pm 30

WINTERSET RD AND CORRINE 

LN

3:16 pm 31

1609 N CENTER ST3:26 pm 32

BUS #20 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

020 Fairlane, Howells Hill, Wilmore Rd

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:48 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:PU2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 4

FAIRLANE RD & FURY RD3:04 pm 5

CHARLIES RD & FAIRLANE RD3:05 pm 6

1644 FAIRLANE RD3:06 pm 7

1630 FAIRLANE RD3:06 pm 8

MORGAN HTS & TURKEY PATH 

RD

3:07 pm 9

909 TURKEYPATH RD3:08 pm 10

1513 FAIRLANE RD3:09 pm 11

1471 FAIRLANE RD3:10 pm 12

CORONET LN & WILMORE RD3:11 pm 13

BRANNAS RD & WILMORE RD3:11 pm 14

STONY FIELD RD & WILMORE 

RD

3:12 pm 15

328 HOWELLS HILL RD3:15 pm 16

GALBRAITH LN & HOWELLS 

HILL RD

3:15 pm 17

HOWELLS HILL RD & SCENIC 

LN

3:17 pm 18

955 WILMORE RD3:22 pm 19

993 WILMORE RD3:22 pm 20

1032 WILMORE RD3:23 pm 21

1073 WILMORE RD3:23 pm 22

1180 WILMORE RD3:24 pm 23

1268 WILMORE RD3:25 pm 24

1342 WILMORE RD3:26 pm 25

1391 WILMORE RD3:26 pm 26

TROUT LN AND WILMORE RD3:28 pm 27

EBONY RD & WILMORE RD3:28 pm 28

BUS #3 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

003 Lutes Rd, Reese Ave

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:49 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS: DO2:52 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:53 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:53 pm 4

KNOPP DR & W HIGHLAND AVE2:54 pm 5

COLVER RD & TRIPOLI RD3:02 pm 6

800 TRIPOLI RD3:04 pm 7

784 TRIPOLI RD3:05 pm 8

10TH ST & WEAVER AVE3:09 pm 9

9TH ST & WEAVER AVE3:10 pm 10

9TH ST & REESE AVE3:10 pm 11

7TH ST & REESE AVE3:11 pm 12

8TH ST & REESE AVE3:12 pm 13

6TH ST & REESE AVE3:12 pm 14

5TH ST & REESE AVE3:13 pm 15

3RD ST & REESE AVE3:13 pm 16

2ND ST & REESE AVE3:13 pm 17

1ST ST & COLEMAN AVE3:14 pm 18

2ND ST & COLEMAN AVE3:15 pm 19

3RD ST & COLEMAN AVE3:15 pm 20

4TH ST & COLEMAN AVE3:15 pm 21

5TH ST & COLEMAN AVE3:16 pm 22

6TH ST & COLEMAN AVE3:16 pm 23

7TH ST & COLEMAN AVE3:17 pm 24

8TH ST & COLEMAN AVE3:17 pm 25

9TH ST & COLEMAN AVE3:17 pm 26

10TH ST & COLEMAN AVE3:18 pm 27

10TH ST & REESE AVE3:18 pm 28

3630 SNAKE RD3:19 pm 29

428 VETERA RD3:23 pm 30

1408 LUTE RD3:26 pm 31

1091 LUTE RD3:28 pm 32

BUS #17 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

017 New Germany Rd, Crestwood

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:50 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:PU2:53 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:54 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:54 pm 4

N CENTER ST & W CRAWFORD 

ST

2:57 pm 5

N JULIAN ST & W SAMPLE ST2:58 pm 6

3720 NEW GERMANY ROAD3:00 pm 7

3672 NEW GERMANY RD3:00 pm 8

Routefinder Pro 12.8 Cust_TRI000139.RPTPage 3 of 5



MCCONAHY WAY & NEW 

GERMANY RD

3:01 pm 9

PINE STREET & NEW GERMANY 

RD

3:01 pm 10

CRESTWOOD DR & 

MAPLEBROOK RD

3:02 pm 11

ASHBROOK CIR & 

CRESTWOOD DR

3:03 pm 12

CRESTWOOD DR & GENWOOD 

RD

3:04 pm 13

CRESTWOOD DR & DIAMOND 

DR

3:04 pm 14

DINWOOD RD & LAURELBROOK 

RD

3:05 pm 15

DINWOOD RD & ELMWOOD RD3:05 pm 16

ELMWOOD RD & TONWOOD RD3:06 pm 17

LAURELBROOK RD & 

ROSEWOOD RD

3:06 pm 18

CRESTWOOD DR & 

LAURELBROOK RD

3:07 pm 19

LAURELBROOK RD & 

ROYALWOOD DR

3:08 pm 20

MAPLEBROOK RD & 

ROYALWOOD DR

3:08 pm 21

3342 NEW GERMANY RD3:09 pm 22

3242 NEW GERMANY RD3:10 pm 23

3196 NEW GERMANY RD3:10 pm 24

NEW GERMANY RD & 

QUATERHORSE LN

3:11 pm 25

3135 NEW GERMANY - MY 

DAYCARE

3:11 pm 26

BUS #21 CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

021 Pendelton Ridge, Sylvan Glen, Skyline

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:50 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS :DO2:53 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:54 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:54 pm 4

154 PINDLETON RIDGE RD3:02 pm 5

BRANICK'S GARAGE (TURN 

AROUND)

3:02 pm 6

102 SYLVAN GLEN DR3:02 pm 7

106 SYLVAN GLEN DR3:02 pm 8

108 SYLVAN GLEN DR3:02 pm 9

113 SYLVAN GLEN DR3:03 pm 10

120 SYLVAN GLEN DR3:03 pm 11

122 SYLVAN GLEN DR3:04 pm 12

128 SYLVAN GLEN DR3:05 pm 13

129 SYLVAN GLEN DR3:05 pm 14

130 SYLVAN GLEN DR3:05 pm 15

133 SYLVAN GLEN DR3:06 pm 16

BEN FRANKLIN HWY & HIDDEN 

MEADOW LN

3:07 pm 17

136 SKYLINE DR3:13 pm 18

251 SKYLINE DR3:14 pm 19

HOLY NAME PU/DO3:18 pm 20

CAMBRIA ELEMENTARY PU/DO3:20 pm 21

BUS #1 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

001 All Leidy, Dry Run St

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:PU2:51 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 3

142 PINELOCK ST3:07 pm 4

111 STAGERS RD3:07 pm 5

412 RORABAUGH RD3:10 pm 6

NEWCOME ST & OGDEN ST3:13 pm 7

1729 ADAMS AVE3:15 pm 8

422 LEIDY LN3:21 pm 9

112 TROUT ST3:23 pm 10

151 TROUT ST3:23 pm 11

BALSAM ST & WARRIOR ST3:24 pm 12

196 WARRIOR ST3:24 pm 13

139 BALSAM ST3:25 pm 14

163 BALSAM ST3:25 pm 15

COYOTE ST & WARRIOR ST 

(FOR 107 CAYOTE ST)

3:26 pm 16

145 COYOTE ST3:27 pm 17

115 COYOTE ST3:27 pm 18

198 LEIDY LN3:27 pm 19

112 DRY RUN ST3:28 pm 20

120 MAYWOOD ST3:29 pm 21

170 MAYWOOD ST3:30 pm 22

BRACKEN ST & LEIDY LN3:30 pm 23

LEIDY LN & MAPLE LEAF ST (104)3:31 pm 24

143 LEIDY LN3:31 pm 25

BUS #7 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

007 22 E&W, Pensacola, NGermany, S&W Eburg

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:51 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:54 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:55 pm 3

883 BEN FRANKLIN HWY2:57 pm 4

765 BEN FRANKLIN HWY2:58 pm 5

S MARIAN ST & W LLOYD ST2:59 pm 6

S JULIAN ST & W LLOYD ST2:59 pm 7

S JULIAN ST & W OGLE ST3:00 pm 8

S JULIAN ST & W TRIUMPH ST3:00 pm 9

S MARIAN ST & W OGLE ST3:01 pm 10

S WEST ST & W OGLE ST3:01 pm 11

S WEST ST & W TRIUMPH ST3:02 pm 12

PARK LN & S WEST ST3:02 pm 13

121 LOVELL AVE3:02 pm 14

3676 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY3:11 pm 15

ADMIRAL PEARY HWY & 

HIGHPOINT RD

3:13 pm 16

3577 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY3:14 pm 17

136 CAMPGROUND RD3:15 pm 18

3663 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY3:16 pm 19

3681 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY3:16 pm 20

3703 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY3:17 pm 21

411 PENSACOLA RD3:22 pm 22

2417 NEW GERMANY RD3:24 pm 23

2430 NEW GERMANY RD3:25 pm 24

2457 NEW GERMANY RD3:25 pm 25

2561 NEW GERMANY RD3:26 pm 26

2588 NEW GERMANY RD3:26 pm 27

2626 NEW GERMANY RD3:27 pm 28

NEW GERMANY RD & OREO3:27 pm 29

3022 NEW GERMANY RD3:30 pm 30

BUS #8 - CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

008 Old 22, Center, West Horner

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:51 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS:DO2:51 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:51 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:52 pm 4

N WEST ST & W MILTON ST2:54 pm 5

N WEST ST & W ALTON ST2:54 pm 6

N SPRUCE ST & W HORNER ST2:54 pm 7

N BEECH ST & W HORNER ST2:55 pm 8

N JULIAN ST & W HORNER ST2:55 pm 9

N CHERRY ST & W HORNER ST2:56 pm 10

109 W HORNER ST2:56 pm 11

E HORNER ST & N CENTER ST2:56 pm 12

N CENTER ST & UNION ST2:57 pm 13

E LLOYD ST & S CENTER ST & W 

LLOYD ST

2:57 pm 14

S CENTER ST2:58 pm 15

S CENTER ST & VIRGINIA ST2:59 pm 16

132 CANDLELIGHT DR3:00 pm 17

143 CANDLELIGHT DR3:00 pm 18

208 LAKEVIEW RD3:01 pm 19

KAREN ST & LAKEVIEW RD3:02 pm 20

911 ROWENA DR3:03 pm 21

1305 AND 1311 MANOR DR3:08 pm 22

5736 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY 

(DIRECTIONAL PURPOSES 

ONLY)

3:22 pm 23

632 RUBISCH RD3:30 pm 24

CAMBRIA ELEMENTARY PU/DO3:36 pm 25

BUS #4 -CCMS / CCHS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

004 Dishong, Whitetail Rd

BISHOP CARROLL HIGH 

SCHOOL (202)

2:52 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HS/MS 

PU/DO

2:52 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 3

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:53 pm 4

ADMIRAL PEARY HWY & BLUE 

SPRUCE RD

3:13 pm 5

ADMIRAL PEARY HWY & LYNX 

LN

3:16 pm 6

687 DISHONG MOUNTAIN RD3:18 pm 7

489 DISHONG MOUNTAIN RD3:20 pm 8

216 DISHONG MOUNTAIN RD3:21 pm 9

Routefinder Pro 12.8 Cust_TRI000139.RPTPage 4 of 5



CHIME RD & DISHONG 

MOUNTAIN RD

3:23 pm 10

CARDIFF ST & COOPER AVE3:24 pm 11

628 DISHONG MOUNTAIN RD3:27 pm 12

PIKE RD & ROCKY RD3:33 pm 13

PIKE RD & SNYDER RD3:34 pm 14

BUS #9 - CCMS / HS - PM

LOCATIONTIME

009 Vintondale, Loraine Rd

CCMS/CCHS:PU-DO2:52 pm 1

CENTRAL CAMBRIA HIGH 

SCHOOL (701)

2:52 pm 2

CENTRAL CAMBRIA MIDDLE 

SCHOOL (702)

2:53 pm 3

3838 ADMIRAL PEARY HWY3:02 pm 4

543 LORAINE RD3:06 pm 5

541 LORAINE RD3:07 pm 6

361 LORAINE RD3:08 pm 7

DELTA LN & LORAINE RD3:09 pm 8

105 LORAINE RD3:10 pm 9

675 WAGNER RD3:18 pm 10

Routefinder Pro 12.8 Cust_TRI000139.RPTPage 5 of 5


